
Cadrezzate 14 07 19 Challenge - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 889 VARONE G. - Honda 16:36.897
Tempo Gara

1 1:52.440 13:24:59.315

2 1:51.177 13:26:50.492

3 1:48.698 13:28:39.190

4 1:48.693 13:30:27.883

5 1:48.524 13:32:16.407

6 1:48.669 13:34:05.076

7 1:51.580 13:35:56.656

8 1:50.196 13:37:46.852

9 1:51.590 13:39:38.442

 Po. 2 - # 641 BARONCHELLI F. - Honda + 20.319
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.567 13:25:01.326

2 1:51.089 13:26:52.415

3 1:50.209 13:28:42.624

4 1:50.567 13:30:33.191

5 1:51.269 13:32:24.460

6 1:52.354 13:34:16.814

7 1:52.257 13:36:09.071

8 1:53.570 13:38:02.641

9 1:56.120 13:39:58.761

 Po. 3 - # 316 PIANTANIDA G. - KTM + 30.633
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.114 13:25:07.541

2 1:52.802 13:27:00.343

3 1:53.159 13:28:53.502

4 1:51.969 13:30:45.471

5 1:51.600 13:32:37.071

6 1:50.678 13:34:27.749

7 1:53.837 13:36:21.586

8 1:53.073 13:38:14.659

9 1:54.416 13:40:09.075

 Po. 4 - # 681 DOMINIONI P. - Honda + 34.238
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.215 13:25:06.506

2 1:52.766 13:26:59.272

3 1:53.295 13:28:52.567

4 1:52.591 13:30:45.158

5 1:54.511 13:32:39.669

6 1:54.115 13:34:33.784

7 1:53.890 13:36:27.674

8 1:52.562 13:38:20.236

9 1:52.444 13:40:12.680

 Po. 5 - # 965 ZETTI A. - KTM + 36.025
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.744 13:25:15.116

2 1:54.254 13:27:09.370

3 1:51.250 13:29:00.620

4 1:50.576 13:30:51.196

5 1:52.005 13:32:43.201

6 1:52.052 13:34:35.253

7 1:53.381 13:36:28.634

8 1:53.604 13:38:22.238

9 1:52.229 13:40:14.467

 Po. 6 - # 198 PIZZATA D. - Husqvarna + 38.534
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.962 13:25:05.001

2 1:51.838 13:26:56.839

3 1:52.639 13:28:49.478

4 1:53.725 13:30:43.203

5 1:54.935 13:32:38.138

6 1:54.549 13:34:32.687

7 1:54.081 13:36:26.768

8 1:54.690 13:38:21.458

9 1:55.518 13:40:16.976

 Po. 7 - # 120 BALLABIO M. - Honda + 39.891
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.409 13:25:02.283

2 1:53.433 13:26:55.716

3 1:53.557 13:28:49.273

4 1:53.596 13:30:42.869

5 1:55.349 13:32:38.218

6 1:56.204 13:34:34.422

7 1:56.521 13:36:30.943

8 1:53.195 13:38:24.138

9 1:54.195 13:40:18.333

 Po. 8 - # 285 BOSSI D. - Honda + 43.980
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.071 13:25:06.158

2 1:53.261 13:26:59.419

3 1:54.851 13:28:54.270

4 1:53.929 13:30:48.199

5 1:54.726 13:32:42.925

6 1:55.801 13:34:38.726

7 1:55.277 13:36:34.003

8 1:54.313 13:38:28.316

9 1:54.106 13:40:22.422

 Po. 9 - # 521 PERETTI M. - Yamaha + 45.320
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.716 13:25:08.886

2 1:54.372 13:27:03.258

3 1:53.049 13:28:56.307

4 1:52.820 13:30:49.127

5 1:55.582 13:32:44.709

6 1:54.887 13:34:39.596

7 1:55.318 13:36:34.914

8 1:54.054 13:38:28.968

9 1:54.794 13:40:23.762

 Po. 10 - # 101 CASAZZA A. - Honda + 47.430
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.796 13:25:02.184

2 1:50.559 13:26:52.743

3 1:50.072 13:28:42.815

4 1:51.364 13:30:34.179

5 1:58.784 13:32:32.963

6 1:52.221 13:34:25.184

7 2:11.062 13:36:36.246

8 1:53.844 13:38:30.090

9 1:55.782 13:40:25.872

 Po. 11 - # 774 BENNICI G. - KTM + 50.583
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.167 13:25:07.712

2 1:56.295 13:27:04.007

3 1:54.009 13:28:58.016

4 1:51.763 13:30:49.779

5 1:55.059 13:32:44.838

6 1:55.412 13:34:40.250

7 1:57.624 13:36:37.874

8 1:54.307 13:38:32.181

9 1:56.844 13:40:29.025

Fastest lap: 1:48.524 
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Cadrezzate 14 07 19 Challenge - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 501 DAGANI M. - Suzuki + 53.432
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.507 13:25:20.253

2 1:53.346 13:27:13.599

3 1:53.386 13:29:06.985

4 1:55.056 13:31:02.041

5 1:53.956 13:32:55.997

6 1:52.008 13:34:48.005

7 1:55.316 13:36:43.321

8 1:53.726 13:38:37.047

9 1:54.827 13:40:31.874

 Po. 13 - # 110 MANZO M. - Honda + 57.372
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.341 13:25:16.269

2 2:03.274 13:27:19.543

3 1:54.312 13:29:13.855

4 1:51.174 13:31:05.029

5 1:51.530 13:32:56.559

6 1:52.064 13:34:48.623

7 2:00.910 13:36:49.533

8 1:52.576 13:38:42.109

9 1:53.705 13:40:35.814

 Po. 14 - # 407 VIGANO` R. - Honda + 1:05.521
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.522 13:25:12.570

2 1:55.481 13:27:08.051

3 1:56.147 13:29:04.198

4 1:55.317 13:30:59.515

5 1:55.450 13:32:54.965

6 1:56.619 13:34:51.584

7 1:59.293 13:36:50.877

8 1:56.760 13:38:47.637

9 1:56.326 13:40:43.963

 Po. 15 - # 444 BULGARELLI R. - Kawasaki + 1:08.258
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.178 13:25:11.369

2 1:55.714 13:27:07.083

3 1:55.087 13:29:02.170

4 1:54.956 13:30:57.126

5 1:55.718 13:32:52.844

6 1:57.931 13:34:50.775

7 1:58.371 13:36:49.146

8 1:58.781 13:38:47.927

9 1:58.773 13:40:46.700

 Po. 16 - # 419 MAGGINELLI D. - KTM + 1:09.589
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.425 13:25:10.962

2 1:55.527 13:27:06.489

3 1:59.121 13:29:05.610

4 1:55.938 13:31:01.548

5 1:56.861 13:32:58.409

6 1:55.286 13:34:53.695

7 1:56.937 13:36:50.632

8 1:58.349 13:38:48.981

9 1:59.050 13:40:48.031

 Po. 17 - # 616 BAJ D. - Honda + 1:10.073
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.317 13:25:14.540

2 1:56.251 13:27:10.791

3 1:55.870 13:29:06.661

4 1:56.699 13:31:03.360

5 1:56.125 13:32:59.485

6 1:55.903 13:34:55.388

7 1:57.327 13:36:52.715

8 1:56.986 13:38:49.701

9 1:58.814 13:40:48.515

 Po. 18 - # 372 PERETTI K. - Kawasaki + 1:10.469
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.219 13:25:13.753

2 1:55.200 13:27:08.953

3 1:57.158 13:29:06.111

4 1:56.880 13:31:02.991

5 1:55.930 13:32:58.921

6 1:55.727 13:34:54.648

7 1:56.826 13:36:51.474

8 2:00.851 13:38:52.325

9 1:56.586 13:40:48.911

 Po. 19 - # 787 SALINA C. - Yamaha + 1:11.085
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.446 13:24:59.092

2 2:03.444 13:27:02.536

3 1:57.221 13:28:59.757

4 1:54.908 13:30:54.665

5 1:55.030 13:32:49.695

6 1:56.132 13:34:45.827

7 2:08.340 13:36:54.167

8 1:57.299 13:38:51.466

9 1:58.061 13:40:49.527

 Po. 20 - # 118 BELLINI E. - Kawasaki + 1:11.271
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.994 13:25:42.724

2 1:54.400 13:27:37.124

3 1:49.357 13:29:26.481

4 1:52.253 13:31:18.734

5 1:52.554 13:33:11.288

6 1:52.726 13:35:04.014

7 1:56.882 13:37:00.896

8 1:52.570 13:38:53.466

9 1:56.247 13:40:49.713

 Po. 21 - # 412 FACCHETTI D. - Honda + 1:17.516
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.379 13:25:16.273

2 1:57.015 13:27:13.288

3 1:57.166 13:29:10.454

4 1:57.418 13:31:07.872

5 1:58.148 13:33:06.020

6 1:57.662 13:35:03.682

7 1:55.699 13:36:59.381

8 1:57.743 13:38:57.124

9 1:58.834 13:40:55.958

 Po. 22 - # 112 DABACCHI F. - KTM + 1:23.672
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.723 13:25:30.310

2 1:55.361 13:27:25.671

3 1:55.902 13:29:21.573

4 1:55.935 13:31:17.508

5 1:57.547 13:33:15.055

6 1:57.999 13:35:13.054

7 1:56.705 13:37:09.759

8 1:55.501 13:39:05.260

9 1:56.854 13:41:02.114

Fastest lap: 1:48.524 
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Cadrezzate 14 07 19 Challenge - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 23 - # 876 TALAMONA A. - Yamaha + 1:25.706
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.032 13:25:14.881

2 2:03.077 13:27:17.958

3 1:57.057 13:29:15.015

4 1:57.442 13:31:12.457

5 1:57.001 13:33:09.458

6 1:57.880 13:35:07.338

7 1:57.901 13:37:05.239

8 1:59.600 13:39:04.839

9 1:59.309 13:41:04.148

 Po. 24 - # 725 MASSARI D. - KTM + 1:27.279
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.800 13:25:19.778

2 1:59.268 13:27:19.046

3 1:58.951 13:29:17.997

4 1:57.418 13:31:15.415

5 1:57.383 13:33:12.798

6 1:58.771 13:35:11.569

7 1:57.651 13:37:09.220

8 1:58.377 13:39:07.597

9 1:58.124 13:41:05.721

 Po. 25 - # 145 DAVERIO G. - Yamaha + 1:29.843
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.915 13:25:35.554

2 1:53.148 13:27:28.702

3 1:55.339 13:29:24.041

4 1:57.615 13:31:21.656

5 1:55.593 13:33:17.249

6 1:57.083 13:35:14.332

7 1:56.301 13:37:10.633

8 1:57.808 13:39:08.441

9 1:59.844 13:41:08.285

 Po. 26 - # 835 GRASSI S. - KTM + 1:32.941
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.872 13:25:22.399

2 1:58.259 13:27:20.658

3 1:58.479 13:29:19.137

4 1:58.127 13:31:17.264

5 1:57.027 13:33:14.291

6 1:59.516 13:35:13.807

7 1:59.660 13:37:13.467

8 1:58.262 13:39:11.729

9 1:59.654 13:41:11.383

 Po. 27 - # 465 LEONARDI L. - Husqvarna + 1:41.194
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.083 13:25:22.420

2 2:00.133 13:27:22.553

3 2:00.725 13:29:23.278

4 1:58.105 13:31:21.383

5 1:58.746 13:33:20.129

6 1:58.789 13:35:18.918

7 2:00.071 13:37:18.989

8 1:59.570 13:39:18.559

9 2:01.077 13:41:19.636

 Po. 28 - # 292 FERRARI D. - Husqvarna + 1:46.291
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.180 13:25:18.551

2 1:58.430 13:27:16.981

3 1:56.442 13:29:13.423

4 1:58.689 13:31:12.112

5 1:57.094 13:33:09.206

6 2:08.871 13:35:18.077

7 2:02.342 13:37:20.419

8 2:01.488 13:39:21.907

9 2:02.826 13:41:24.733

 Po. 29 - # 801 FISICHELLA N. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.327 13:25:40.561

2 1:55.027 13:27:35.588

3 1:56.795 13:29:32.383

4 1:56.529 13:31:28.912

5 1:57.542 13:33:26.454

6 1:58.710 13:35:25.164

7 1:58.345 13:37:23.509

8 1:58.612 13:39:22.121

 Po. 30 - # 209 ABRIOLI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.756 13:25:42.416

2 2:00.515 13:27:42.931

3 1:56.033 13:29:38.964

4 2:23.323 13:32:02.287

5 2:03.279 13:34:05.566

6 2:00.070 13:36:05.636

7 2:02.944 13:38:08.580

8 2:03.004 13:40:11.584

Fastest lap: 1:48.524 
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